BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE

DOCKET 180385

| HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at
Olympia, Washington, have served on 5/24/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following
document(s):

Yonder Sky LLC d/b/a Yonder Sky Tours - Letter Granting Application for Charter/Excursion Authority and CH-
68223.

The document(s) was/were mailed to each of the parties of record in this docket. Each envelope was addressed to the

address shown in the official file, with the required first class postage, and deposited on this date in the United States
mail in the City of Olympia, County of Thurston, State of Washington.

s/ Pame Chiles

Pam Chiles, Office Assistant

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

Mailed to:

Yonder Sky LLC

d/b/a Yonder Sky Tours
10734 Manitou Beach Dr. NE
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110

SERVED BY MAIL.:
Yonder Sky LLC, 10734 Manitou Beach Dr NE, Bainbridge Island, WA, 98110
NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov
Betty Young, WUTC, betty.young@utc.wa.gov

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov

Suzanne Stillwell, WUTC, suzanne.stillwell@utc.wa.gov
Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov
Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Alice Fiman, WUTC, alice.fiman@utc.wa.gov

Katie Hancock, WUTC, katie.hancock@utc.wa.gov

Pat Hazzard, WUTC, pat.hazzard@utc.wa.gov

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov



Yonder Sky LLC, info@yonderskytours.com



